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Report Status: Complate

2007 TOYOTA YARIS

Hatchback | 4 Cylinders | Gas
JTDKT923875051366

Country of Assembly: Japan

Last Reported Odometer: 314,632 KM

No Reported 3 LIEN CHECK
Accidants

No Lien Records Found

/

Glass Records Found Last Registered In:
British Columbia (Normal)

L

21 Service Records Found

[N

No U.S. History Found 4 Open Recalls Found Not Actively Declared Stolen

‘E_\
Questions? We're here to help.
7 Visit us at support.carfax.ca

No Import/Export Records Found

This vehicle history report is based on information (https://www.carfax.ca/vehicle-history-data) that was reported and available to
CARFAX Canada as of July 07, 2025 (or once all the data was collected from our data sources and the report was complete). CARFAX Canada draws
on billions of data records from thousands of sources across North America, and we receive new historical data records every day. There may be
other information about this vehicle that has not been reported to CARFAX Canada. When buying a used vehicle, we always recommend using
a CARFAX Canada Vehicle History Report, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make an informed decision.




Vehicle History Report + Lien Check (BC)

@\ Lien Check

@ No lien records found in British Columbia.

| @ No lien records found in Saskatchewan.

How We Check for Liens

CARFAX Canada uses the VIN to search government records in each
Canadian province and territory (excluding Northwest Territories)
where the vehicle is currently registered and where it has historically
been reglistered. We do not check for liens or title in any U.S. state.

CARFAX Canada Canadian Lien Guarantee

If for some reason our lien check fails to accurately
reflect the Canadian enforceable lien status of a
vehicle at the time of the search, CARFAX Canada
will reimburse the party that purchased the report

If a VIN has no registration records in Canada, we cannot check for =2 and relied on it to their detriment to a maximum

liens. We cannot guarantee lien checks on trailers, recreational amount of (1) the value of the car (2) the value of the

vehicles or heavy-duty equipment. lien (3) Five Thousand Dollars Canadian (£5,000.00), whichever is

lower.
| Purchasers should always get written confirmation from vendors that

there is no lien on the vehicle.

/.N Accident/Damage

l o There are no police reported accidents, estimates, or claims reported on this vehicle, however, we found other damage records that are outlined belew,

Other Damage Records

RECORD DATE DETAILS AMOUNT

© 2008 Augiz3 . T British Columbia, Canada

Glass Record $619.22
L] 2012];4;1"24 | Saskatchewan, Canada B

| Glass Record §0.00

© 2013 Jun 1_ £ Saskatchewan, Canada

Glass Record £0.00
e — - ! e
© 2022 )an5s | British Columbia, Canada B

Glass Record $601.22

@l Registration




* Inthe province of Saskatchewan with Nermal branding.
* Inthe province of British Columbia with Normal branding.

We checked for: Inspection Required, Normal, Non-repairable, Rebuilt, Salvage and Stolen.

Service Records

DATE ODOMETER

SOURCE

DETAILS
2006 Jun 24 West Coast Toyota Vehicle serviced
Pitt Meadows, British Columbia, Pre-delivery inspection completed
Canada
2006 Aug 5 1,703 KM West Coast Toyota Vehicle serviced
Pitt Meadows, British Columbia, Maintenance inspection completed
Canada
2006 Dec 16 8,583 KM West Coast Toyota Vehicle serviced
Pitt Meadows, British Columbia, ¢+ Oiland filter changed
Canada
2014 May 15 125,675 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada * Recommended maintenance performed
- Alignment checked
2015 Apr 25 148,657 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada - Recommended maintenance performed
Headlight bulb(s) replaced
[ 2015jul 8 153,279 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada
2015 Aug 1 155,622 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada Recommended maintenance performed
»  Brakes checked
*  Noise checked
+  Wiper(s) replaced
2016 Jan 2 163,566 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada Recommended maintenance performed
2016 Jul 16 173,365 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada Recommended maintenance performed
2017 Jan 21 182,636 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada +  Oil and filter changed
2017 Aug 19 197,196 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada Oil and filter changed
2018 Feb 24 201,260 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Brake rotor(s) replaced
Brakes serviced
Front brake pads replaced
Front brake rotor(s) replaced
2018 Sep 21 223,548 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada *  Oil and filter changed
- Rear brakes serviced/adjusted
+  Tires rotated
2019 )un 3 232,433 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced

Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada

= Headlight bulb(s) replaced
+  Qil and filter changed




2019 Dec 21 238,629 KM Harris Mitsubishi Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia, Canada Oil and filter changed
Wiper(s) replaced
2020 Jun 30 Great Canadian Qil Change #804 Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada Maintenance inspection completed
«  Air filter checked
Oil and filter changed
2021 Jan @ 261,160 KM Great Canadian Oil Change #804 Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
* Automatic transmission serviced
= Fluids checked
Qil and filter changed
= Transmission fluid changed
2021 May 30 268,624 KM Great Canadian Oil Change #804 Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada *  Maintenance inspection completed
+  Oil and filter changed
2022 jJan 14 274,363 KM Kal Tire 029 Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada Four wheel alignment performed
One tire balanced
One tire mounted
2023Sep 6 306,250 KM Kal Tire 029 Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia, Canada +  Tire repaired
+  Tires rotated
2024 Mar 16 314,632 KM Kal Tire 029 Vehicle serviced

Duncan, British Columbia, Canada

Tire repaired

eﬁ Open Recalls

Recall #: CAN224 | 234- Remedy Notice - Certain 2006-2010 MY Corolla, Matrix. Highlander, Tacoma, RAV4, Yaris vehicles

09

Recall Date: 2014 Apr

become damaged when the steering wheel is turned. If this occurs, the airbag warning lamp will illuminate. In addition, the drivers airbag could became
deactivated, causing it to not deploy in the event of a crash. This could increase the injury to the driver.

Toyota dealerships will replace the spiral cable assembly in the subject vehicle.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed, please contact
TOYQOTA or visit Toyota's website. (https://www.toyota.ca/toyota/en/owners/recalls)

Recall #: CAN233 | 233- Remedy Notice - Certain 2006 -2010 Model Year Yaris, Scion xD vehicles - Driver Side Seat Track
Assembly and Passenger Seat Track Assembly on 3-Door Yaris Hatchback only

Recall Description

Recall Date:
2014 Apr 09

In the seat rail of the driver seat of the subject vehicles, the springs used for the mechanism which locks the seat rail in its adjusting positions could break,
This can happen if the seat is adjusted forward and/or rearward with high frequency. If a seat rail spring breaks, the seat may not lock into the adjusted
position, If the vehicle is operated with a broken seat rail spring, the seat could move in the event of a crash, increasing the risk of injury to the aceupant.

- Spiral Cable

Recall Description

The steering column assembly in the involved vehicles contains a spiral cable assembly with electrical connections to the drivers airbag module that could
Remedy



Toyota dealerships will replace the front driver inner and outer seat track

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed, please contact
TOYQTA or visit Toyota's website. {https://www.toyota.ca/toyota/en/owners/recalls)

Recall #: CANR10 | R10 - Remedy Notice Certain Toyota Camry, Camry HY, RAV4, Corolla, Matrix, Tundra, Sequoia, Highlander,

; Recall Date:
Yaris, Scion xB and Scion xD vehicles (2006 - 2011) Power Window Master Switch Assembly

2015 Oct 21
Recall Description

The Pawer Window Master Switch (located on the driver's door) in the above vehicles may have been manufactured with insufficient lubricant grease, If

sufficient grease is not applied, under certain conditions the switch may develop a short circuit that can cause the switch assembly to overheat and melt, A
melting switch can produce smoke and potentially lead to a fire.

Remedy

The remedy will involve an inspection, switch disassembly, and application of a specialized grease. In a limited number of cases, the electronic cireuit board in
the Power Window Master Switch will be replaced.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed, please contact
TOYOTA or visit Toyota's website. (hitps://www.toyota.ca/toyota/en/owners/recalls)

Recall #: CANR31 | Campaign R31 - Certain 2006-2008 model year Yaris Hatchback and certain 2007-2008 model year Yaris Recall Date:
Sedan vehicles - Front Passenger Airbag Inflator Module 2017 Jan 09

Recall Description

The subject vehicles are equipped with front passenger airbag inflators produced by Takata. The propellant in these inflators may degrade after prolonged
exposure to high absolute humidity and fluctuating high temperatures. Degraded propellant can cause inflator rupture during airbag deployment,

Remedy
Any authorized Toyota dealer will replace the airbag inflator.

This recall was open as of the date/time that this report was generated. For more information, or to find out if the recall has been closed, please contact
TOYQTA or visit Toyota's website. (https://www.toyota.ca/toyota/en/owners/recalls)

B8 Stolen Vehicle Check

@ This vehicle is not actively declared stolen.

TN

#)) Detailed History

it

DATE ODOMETER SOURCE RECORVD TYPE DETAILS

2006 Jun 24 West Coast Toyota Service Record Vehicle serviced
Pitt Meadows, British
Columbia, Canada

2006 Jul 5 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada First Owner Reported




2006 Aug 5

1,703 KM West Coast Toyota Service Record Vehicle serviced
Pitt Meadows, British
Columbia, Canada
2006 Aug 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration lssued of Ranewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
2006 Nov 1 Mortor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2006 Dec 16 8,583 KM West Coast Toyota Service Record Vehicle serviced
Pitt Meadows, British
Columbia, Canada
2008 Aug 23 Insurance Records Glass Record $619.22
British Columbia, Canada
2008 Nov 1 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2009 Aug 22 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Celumbia, Canada
2009 Nov 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
‘ 2010 Jan 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewead
| British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
‘ 2010 Nov 20 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewec
\ British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
2011 Mar 19 Mortor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada New Owner reported
T o
2011 Oct 7 Mortor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada
2011 Dec 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada
2012 Jun 24 Insurance Records Glass Record $0.00
Saskatchewan, Canada
2012 0ct 7 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
Saskatchewan, Canada
2013 Jun1 Insurance Records Glass Record $0.00
Saskatchewan, Canada
2014 Apr 9 TOYOTA Recall Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # CAN233
2014 Apr 9 TOYOTA Recall Manufacturer Recall [ssued
Recall # CAN234
[ 2014 May 15 125,675 KM Harris Mitsubishi Service Record Vehicle serviced

Nanaimo, British Columbia,

Canada




2014 May 17

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2015 Apr 25 148,657 KM

Harris Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

} 2015 May 16

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2015)ul 8 153,279 KM

Harris Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2015 Aug 1 155,622 KM

Harris Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbig,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2015 Oct 21

TOYOTA

Recall

Manufacturer Recall [ssued
Recall # CANR10

| 2016 Jan 2 163,566 KM

Harris Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2016 May 21

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2016 Jul 16 173,365 KM

Harris Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2017 Jan 9

TOYOTA

Recall

Manufacturer Recall Issued
Recall # CANR21

2017 Jan 21 182,636 KM

Harris Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2017 May 27

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Reneswal

2017 Aug 19 197,196 KM

Harris Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2017 Ocr 18

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2018 Feb 24 201,260 KM

Harris Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2018 Jun 3

Motor Vehicle Dept.
British Columbia, Canada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewed

2018 Sep 21 223,548 KM

Harris Mitsubishi
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada

Service Record

Vehicle serviced

2019 jun 2

Motor Vehicle Dept.

Britich Maliimhbis Samada

Canadian Renewal

Registration Issued or Renewead



R

2019 Jun 3 232,433 KM Harris Mitsubishi Service Record
Nanaimo, British Columbia,

Vehicle serviced

Canada
2019 Dec 21 238,629 KM Harris Mitsubishi Service Record Vehicle serviced
Nanaimo, British Columbia,
Canada
2020 Jun 2 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed

British Columbia, Canada

2020 Jun 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada

New Owner reported

2020 Jun 30 Great Canadian 0il Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#804
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2021)an 9 261,160 KM Great Canadian Qil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#804
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 May 16 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2021 May 30 268,624 KM Great Canadian Qil Change Service Record Vehicle serviced
#804
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2021 Jun 10 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed :
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2021 Dec 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2022 )an 5 Insurance Records Glass Record $601.22

British Columbia, Canada

2022 Jan 14 274,363 KM Kal Tire 029 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2022 Dec 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2023 Sep 6 306,250 KM Kal Tire 029 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2023 Dec 9 Motor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewed
British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue
2024 Mar 16 314,632 KM Kal Tire 029 Service Record Vehicle serviced
Duncan, British Columbia,
Canada
2024 Dec 9 Mortor Vehicle Dept. Canadian Renewal Registration Issued or Renewecl

British Columbia, Canada Vehicle colour noted as blue




%

Questions? We're here to help.

Visit us at support.carfax.ca

(EGE Giécaimer

Ty irrmation supplied by ICBE 1 a report of the vehicle's status and the vehicle's claims histary. Vehicle status shews whether a vehicle iz qualified to be licensed and 15 used ro track:
' veRiles sald by insurance companies as salvage
v salvage vehicles which have besn rebullt, inspectad, and relicensed
' wredhed vehicles that nave been decammissioned and can only be resold for parts

Fhe vehidle stafus may nat represent the vohicle accurataly for a numoer of reasans, including a written-off vehicle that hasn't been raportad to the B.C. vehicle registry or a vehicle with major damage that was repaired by Its ownar. Tha vehiels £laims nIstery s 4 FRpar af
vehicle damage and includes repairs paid by ICBC and sutstanding damage estimates, It may be incomplete for various reasons. including the owner did not make a dlaim to ICBC or ICEC has danied the claim. [n addinen, tha asfnate INFONMANGHA iay Aok NECAsAFIN Faflec
he attual Costar fepairs, list the area of the venicle that sustained the greatest force of impadt, or indicate the primary area of damage.

CURsUmers are encouraged ta read |CBC'S full staterment of limitations at httpy//apps.iche. i iensvchr/Limitatien.html.

ICHE recommends the vehigle be inspected by a qualified mechanic fo abtain a more complete assessment of the vehicle’s condition.

CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ Badge

The CARFAX Canada No Reported Accidents™ badge iz basea on the damage records and/or branding information reported to CARFAX Canada. The badge 15 available for personal vehicles that have anly baen registered in Canada, and ware ABE, At tha fimea ik
gensrated, declarsd stalen,

Tris venidie Mgty raport s compilad Tram multiple data sources, It is not always possible for CARFAX Canada ULC or its source data providers to obrain complate infarmation on any one vehicle, For exampla, there may Be Gthar (18, BFOR0S, Fegistiations, declaraiiins,
aceilentinfatmation, service records, recall infarmation, odemeter readings or other infarmation where discrepancies that apply to this vehicle are not reflected in this repert, CARFAX Canada and its source data providers receive dats and mfarmation fram edeinal soufeas
fehevad (o be raliaple, but no responsibliity 12 assumed by CARFAX Canada, its source data prowiders or its agents for any errors. inaccuracies or omissions. The reports are provided strictly on an as-is where-is basis, and CARFAX Canada and It shurce data raviilers furhis
eapressly disclairn ol warranties, express or implied, including any warranties of timeliness, accuracy, merchantability, merchantable quality er fitness for a particular purpase regarding this report of its contents. Meithar CAREAX Eanada nie any af s snurce dala previders
sfiall e liable 16F aivy Ioyses, expanses or damagas in connection with any raport or any information contained within a report, including the accuracy thereof or any delay or fallure to provide a report of any information, Othar infarmation abaut ths vehicla fhaf is the
suliject Matteq of il vehicle Nutory report, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX Canada. Use this report as one impertant tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better dacision BHaut your ABKE (580 £ By GBIAINIAG, FeviEwIng

ARGRE usiRg (e vehicle histary ropart, you agrae 16 be baund by all of tha terms and conditions in CARFAX Canada's Conditions of Use and any CARFAX Canada End User Licence Agreements as each may be amanded (rarm timas 1o tmo by CARFAX Eanaia

RIS/, carian. eafaboutcartan/privacylenalicondi afsuse

i 2035 CARFAX Canada ULC. All rights reserved, Emmmm*




